THE DATASHEET OF
NLAS4599DTT1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
March, 2011 − Rev. 11
1 Publication Order Number:
NLAS4599/D
NLAS4599

125°C
−55°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Device Nomenclature
Package Shipping†
Circuit
Indicator Technology
Device
Function Suffix
NLAS4599DFT2 NL AS DF T2 SC−88 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLAS4599DFT2G NL AS DF T2G SC−88
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLAS4599DTT1 NL AS DT T1 TSOP−6 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLAS4599DTT1G NL AS DT T1G TSOP−6
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NLVAS4599DFT2 NL AS DF T2 SC−88 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLVAS4599DFT2G NL AS DF T2G SC−88